ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Numero Nome

365
378
180
399
264
113
265
301
139
162
212
363
193
135
520
409
460
411
437
181
286
456
311
106
381
185
207
49
99
64
546
321
455
448
305

ADEMIR DE OLIVEIRA
GAEL FERNANDES

LEANDRO CASTRO

JOAO VITOR ABREU

JOAO ROBERTO CODINHOTO

JOAO RICARDO MARQUES GUBOLIN
ANDRE CRUVINEL HORIKOSHI
VITORIO SILVA

ANTONIO CLERTO ALVES FERREIRA
IGOR LEONARDO NASCIMENTO DE LI
TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
JOAO CARLOS MAGALHAES

DANIEL FEITOSA FIGUEIRA

DIOGO MONTEIRO PEREIRA
MATEUS FERRIS

JOSE RODOLFO GARCIA DOS SANTOS
ANDRE PARDAL

LUIZ ANDRE GOLDRIN

VALTER DA SILVA

MAICON CRISTIAN ANGELINO

IGOR DE SOUZA MARCHI

MARCO ANTONIO IZA

FERNANDO FEITOSA FAVA

MARCIO APARECIDO SILVERIO
MARCELO NOMINATO DO AMARAL
MURILO ALESSANDRO SCADELAI
PAULO CESAR DUARTE

VINICIUS DE LIMA FREITAS
LEANDRO ANTONIO ROSSITO
CAIRO FERREIRA LUIZ

JULIO FERNANDO DA SILVA PRADO
JULIANO AUGUSTO CARREIRA
EVANDRO CONCA

PEDRO HENRIQUE FERRARI

EDSON LUIZ ANICETO DE LIMA

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

37
28
36
35
41
32
34
47
31
38
55
61
37
41
41
49
46
46
60
37
27
54
32
38
53
46
43
39
49
36
54
38
54
42
50

Fx.Et.
M3539
M2529
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3034
M3539
M5559
M6064
M3539
M4044
M4044
M4549
M4549
M0099
M6064
M3539
M2529
M5054
M3034
M3539
M5054
M4549
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3539
M5054
M3539
M5054
M4044
M5054

CIl.Fx.

N~ b

w s

EEE N

SX.

LT £LTB £T £ £ £TL£LLLZLILTELTELT LT L LTELT L LT LTEILTEILITEZLCEICEXZLEILTCEZILTCEXZLCIZLZTIXZLKCZXZT XL (XK CXL<K ZK

Equipe

CH RUNNERS

DIG_RUNNER
RP MOVE

IGOR LORENZZATO
PAPAMILHAS

HIPER BERGAMINI

ADALBERTO GARCIA
IGOR LORENZZATO

IGOR LORENZZATO
TEAM JHENAO

DIMERS RUN

IGOR LORENZZATO

CH RUNNERS

CH RUNNERS
IGOR LORENZZATO

MANUTEN_

WWW.SISTEMADEINSCRICAO.COM.BR

Tempo
00:19:35
00:22:48
00:23:18
00:23:37
00:23:53
00:24:00
00:25:07
00:25:30
00:25:34
00:26:00
00:26:04
00:26:06
00:26:10
00:26:13
00:26:15
00:26:22
00:26:37
00:26:39
00:26:45
00:26:50
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:00
00:27:04
00:27:06
00:27:19
00:27:53
00:27:55
00:27:55
00:28:03
00:28:47
00:28:51
00:28:57
00:29:10
00:29:20
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ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Numero Nome

233
60
110
387
74
235
514
454
126
252
278
359
102
348
223
242
310
443
189
360
512
294
184
187
270
156
232
530
253
272
108
527
66
517
289
503

FRANCISCO SANCHES
IGOR LUIZ LORENZZATO
LUCAS FERREIRA LUIZ

EDVALDO FRANCES ROCHA DA SILVA

GILBERTO P DA SILVA JUNIOR

JEAN CARLOS FIAMENGHI GRANERO

BILL FERREIRA ZANELATO
WALTER PESSOA
RAFAEL ALVES YOKOMACHI DA SILV

LEONARDO HENRIQUE TORRES CRUZ

JOSE FELLIPE BENTO BERNI
EDUARDO FERNANDES

RENAN BORTOLOZO

VICTOR HUGO SANDRONI
DAVID LUCAS MAGUETAS
MAURICIO BLASQUE

MAICON CESAR BASSI

GABRIEL SALES CORRIDA
FERNANDO SILVA

PAULO ROBERTO PIRES
THIAGO HENRIQUE

THIAGO FINOTI WAITMAN
GUILHERME VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ FERNANDO BRAGHIROLLI
MARCELO MACHADO WINTRUFF
PAULO ITALO JORDANO DE LUCAS
LEONARDO BORDIGNON PIRES
HENRIQUE FERREIRA GOMES
GILMAR SOUZA DE CARVALHO
DIEGO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
UENDEL DOMINGUES UGATTI
GUILHERME LUMINATTI

EDER ZAGO DE SOUZA
RODRIGO LACERDA

GABRIEL LOIS MARTIN

SERGIO YOSHIFUME

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

33
43
41
40
40
32
45
62
32
25
35
61
35
31
41
33
34
31
45
60
35
37
45
47
23
32
32
35
41
38
51
18
38
38
28
63

Fx.Et.
M3034
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3034
M4549
M6064
M3034
M2529
M3539
M6064
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3034
M3034
M3034
M4549
M6064
M3539
M3539
M4549
M4549
M2024
M3034
M3034
M3539
M4044
M3539
M5054
M1619
M3539
M3539
M2529
M6064
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Equipe
CH RUNNERS
IGOR LORENZZATO
IGOR LORENZZATO

CHRUNNERS
SARAIVA ASSESSORIA

MONTE LIBANO

CH RUNNER

Tempo
00:29:21
00:29:22
00:29:22
00:29:25
00:29:28
00:29:35
00:29:36
00:29:38
00:29:50
00:29:57
00:29:59
00:30:12

00:30:13

CROSSFIT CATANDUVA 00:30:33

NENHUMA

DEUS _IEL

J'VIVEU HOJE?

IGOR LORENZZATO

RP MOVE

IGOR LORENZATTO
CH RUNNERS

DIG_RUNNER

PETERS TEAM

DL NUNES

CH RUNNERS

CHRUNNERS

WWW.SISTEMADEINSCRICAO.COM.BR

00:30:36
00:30:42
00:30:45
00:31:05
00:31:10
00:31:12
00:31:25
00:31:32
00:31:37
00:31:55
00:31:58
00:32:10
00:32:10
00:32:12
00:32:18
00:32:27
00:32:34
00:32:36
00:32:47
00:32:55
00:33:09

00:33:26
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Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

72
73
74
75
76
7
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Numero Nome

533
406
544
170
51
521
317

274
169
172
177
445
124
528
349
432
516
396
144

303
304
201
179
338
540
328
293
329
323
341
298
519
201
243
550
127

MARCEL CESTARI DE MEDEIROS
ALEX DE OLIVEIRA CAVATAO
ROGERIO SOUZA OLIVEIRA
NELSON SILVA RIBEIRO
GLAUBER SILVIO LOURENCO
CELIO JORGE GONSALVES

GUSTAVO DECRESCENZO
STURZENEGG

SILVIO ANTONIO THOMAZ

ALEX SOARES BONILHA

JOAO VITOR PRATES SCANDELAI
JOELMIR FERNANDES BIANCO
LUCIANO RENATO COLENGHI
LUCAS CARARETO MACIERINHA
ALEXANDER ALVES DE PAULA
MURILO NAVES BATISTA
RODRIGO DE SOUZA SANTOS
SAMY SANCHES DE ALMEIDA
DR GREQUE

EDVALDO RIBEIRO BASTOS

DANIEL FRANCISCO DA SILVA
VINICIUS JOSE MOREIRA
ROGER ARATA HATANO

HEDER RAPHAEL FRIGO
RAFAEL AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO CARLOS XAVIER
TIAGO CARDOZO LEITE

ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

45
33
58
41
47
59
42

59
48
22
44
51
37
40
20
43
47
59
51

41
33
52
41
41
43
39

ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES GUERZONI 54

EMERSON C SILVA
JOSE CHOITE KITA JUNIOR

41
56

ROBERTO BATISTA BADACHU DE FRE = 27

EDSON CISCON

GIANINI GOMES DA SILVA

GUNTHER CAMPIONI

53

48

45

WILLIAM EMENEGILDO DOS SANTOS 31

MILTON NATALI
WILLIAN TARGA

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

75
34

Fx.Et.
M4549
M3034
M5559
M4044
M4549
M5559
M4044

M5559
M4549
M2024
M4044
M5054
M3539
M4044
M2024
M4044
M4549
M5559
M5054

M4044
M3034
M5054
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3539
M5054
M4044
M5559
M2529
M5054
M4549
M4549
M3034
M7099
M3034

CI.Fx.
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19
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20

11
14
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16
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Equipe

IGOR LORENZZATO

VIDA SAUD_L

NATALIE PERSONA

CH RUNNER

TEAM VAQUEIRO
RUNNING CEDRUS

RUNNING CEDRUS

CLUBE DA CORRIDA
SESC RIO PRETO

MOREIRAS RUN
HATANO

CH RUNNER

RP MOVE

RAFA FITT

WWW.SISTEMADEINSCRICAO.COM.BR

Tempo
00:33:27
00:33:39
00:33:53
00:33:59
00:34:26
00:34:47

00:34:48

00:35:12
00:35:18
00:35:19
00:35:30
00:35:30
00:35:36
00:35:46
00:36:09
00:36:25
00:37:32
00:37:40

00:37:50

00:37:50
00:38:01
00:38:04
00:38:06
00:38:18
00:38:29
00:38:33
00:38:44
00:38:51
00:38:57
00:39:04
00:39:16
00:39:19
00:39:33
00:39:38
00:39:39
00:39:49
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ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142

Numero Nome

59
542
191
195

58
354
217
434
435
259
154
324
257
137
221
161
209
121
228

89
370
371
372
133
173

52
340
219
240
279
202
403
260
302

122

FERNANDO MASSAMI KIKUDOME
LUIZ FERNANDO XAVIER
CARLOS RODRIGO BAZANI BOIAGO
PABLO SAED LEITE

MARCEL NAZARI DA CUNHA
WILSON AMARO DE LIMA JUNIOR
JOSE VICTOR SETIN

THIAGO IZIQUIEL ANGELINI
RODOLFO PAIVA TOLEDO

LUIZ FERNANDO LINHARES

BEN HUR BARRETO BRAOJOS
IVO GURGEL COSTA JUNIOR
MARCOS LOURENCO BATISTA
DANILO TEIXEIRA DE PAULA
EDSON ALMEIDA TORRES
MAURO LUIS DA SILVA

ENIO FACHIN FRANCO

LUIZ GUSTAVO STUCHI MENDES
WESLEY RODRIGO DOS SANTOS
TOM BERNARDO

BENICIO VILLA LUCHEZI

BRENO VILLA LUCHEZI

DANILO LUCHEZI

ANDRE SARAIVA DUARTE
GUILHERME CARDOSO

FLAVIO NORBERTO VETORAZZ|
GIOVANNY VIEGAS

RENAN NOGUEIRA B COSTA
JEFFERSON WEBER MARTINS
GABRIEL MATHEUS MARCHI REBOLO
HELDER GRAZZIOLI SAUER
RANDOLFO SANTOS JUNIOR
GUSTAVO CAMPELO

OSNI MELO

NOROEL ALCANTARA DA SILVA JUNI

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

35
45
33
48
55
67
30
35
38
29
30
44
52
32
41
52
41
37
36
47
14
22
43
43
17
52
32
44
36
24
33
49
30
52

51

Fx.Et.
M3539
M4549
M3034
M4549
M5559
M6569
M3034
M3539
M3539
M2529
M3034
M4044
M5054
M3034
M4044
M5054
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4549
MO0015
M2024
M4044
M4044
M1619
M5054
M3034
M4044
M3539
M2024
M3034
M4549
M3034
M5054

M5054

CI.Fx.
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16
18
17
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12
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18

24
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14
22
26
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23
19
24
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Equipe
TRICOLOR

RP MOVE

CH RUNNERS
CH RUNNERS

PARTICULAR
SEM EQUIPE

ADALBERTO GARCIA
PAPAMILHAS

CH RUNNERS

CH RUNNER
CH RUNNERS

BRIANI

CH RUNNERS
BRIANI ASSESSOR
JEFF WEBER
TEAM JHENAO

TEAM JHEN_

MUNDO DA FESTA

CLUBE DA CORRIDA -

SESC - SIJOS_DO RIO

PRETO/SP
RUSSELL BEDFORD

WWW.SISTEMADEINSCRICAO.COM.BR

Tempo
00:39:51
00:40:02
00:40:21
00:40:23
00:40:24
00:40:26
00:40:33
00:40:33
00:40:33
00:40:35
00:40:57
00:41:03
00:41:04
00:41:10
00:41:26
00:41:45
00:41:46
00:41:52
00:41:53
00:42:14
00:42:37
00:42:37
00:42:38
00:42:42
00:43:00
00:43:08
00:43:12
00:43:16
00:43:44
00:43:46
00:43:56
00:44:41
00:44:53

00:44:53

00:45:30
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ROCK RUN - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Numero Nome

197
203
440
150
92
95
429
318
536
407
412
424
401

CRISTIANO SCHARANCK DE OLIVEIR
JOSE VICTOR DOS SANTOS

ANDRE LUIZ GUIMARAES

RICARDO APARECIDO ZANINETI
LUCIANO BARBOSA MUNIZ

FELIPE TARSITANO

THALES CELICE VIEIRA CASSIANO
VALDEBERTO ALVES DE CARVALHO
SERGIO TAKEHARU YAMAMOTO
FABIO DE TOLEDO

ANDRE LUCAS DA COSTA

GABRIEL CORREA SCAGLIONE
GUILHERME OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

SBRSPORTS EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

44
31
34
34
53
31
28
43
43
47
38
32
29

Fx.Et.
M4044
M3034
M3034
M3034
M5054
M3034
M2529
M4044
M4044
M4549
M3539
M3034
M2529

CI.Fx.

27
25
26
27
17
28
6
28
29
20
24
29
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Equipe
RR TREINAMENTO

Tempo

00:46:55

CROSSFIT CATANDUVA 00:47:00

DL NUNES

WWW.SISTEMADEINSCRICAO.COM.BR

00:47:27
00:47:30
00:49:05
00:49:37
00:50:03
00:50:33
00:51:25
00:52:26
00:52:38
00:54:01

00:56:17
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